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QUOTATION CONFIRMATION

143106

LAWRENCE EQUIPMENT, INC.
1020 LEE HWY

ROANOKE VA

US 24019

701682211 07/11/2022 07/11/2022

CNH Industrial America LLC uUsD
Construction Equip.

PRICELIST
PRICE EFFECTIVE DATE
CONTRACT

COMMERCIAL MODEL
MODEL

MU

Model

NUMBER OF SPEEDS
ORIGIN

VERSION

Base machine price
OPERATOR'S MANUAL
CRAWLER TYPE

1ST AUX HYD CIRCUIT

2ND AUX. CIRCUIT

ARM

AUX WORKLIGHTS CAB
BEACON

CAMERA
COUNTERWEIGHT
DOZER BLADE OPTION
HYDR Q/C PROV.
LINKAGE

REAR AUX WORK LIGHTS
TRACK GUIDE

TRAVEL ALARM

ITEM: 0020
48057625

C095
07/11/2022
CONT100100

CX57C CAB
5.7

TR4C

5-6 TON
2SP

OEM

CAB

747480
9552711
747122

747999

747078
747057
747088
747089
747084
747232
747065
747063
747115
747128
747994

QUANTITY: 1

Case Light STD Terms for US

G183
CX57C CAB
5.7
TIER4 SERIEC
BETWEEN 5-6T
Two Speed
OEM OEM
Cab

Operators Manual - English
Rubber Tracks 400MM

2Way Aux Joystick
Proportional

W/O 2nd Aux 2-Way
Proportional

Arm Short w/Thumb Bracket
Working Lights

LED Beacon

W/O Rear View Camera
Additional Counterweight
STD DOZER BLADE 747232
W/O Q/C Provision

Linkage Without Hook

Rear Aux Work Lights

W/O TRACK GUIDE

W/O Travel Alarm

12"HD Bucket (Pin-On &
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Mech/Hyd Coupler)
Dealer Net

AUTOMATED RETAIL
PROGRAM

Net for Wholegood
Programs

Total Sundries
Total Taxes

Total

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
FREIGHT ESTIMATE NOT INCLUDED.

QUOTATION UPDATED:

REQUIRED DELIVERY DATE YEAR 2022 MONTHJUL
QUOTE ONLY MODEL NOT AVAILABLE FOR ORDERING
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